
£300 TAX FREE CASH BETTER ODDS 15.12.25

Name Ticket Number

Kai Boot 1

Judith Dickman 2

Judith Dickman 3

Megan Mansfield 4

Kai Boot 5

Audrey Jarman 6

Angie Dunworth 7

Tegan Nisbet 8

Kai Boot 9

Jonathan Hough 10

Holly Fitzwater 11

Tom Stocks 12

Kai Boot 13

Mitchell Parr 14

Denise Cullingford 15

Annette Metters 16

Kim Burbanks 17

Cheryl Smith 18

Salea Sales 19

Angie Dunworth 20

Suzanne Hughes 21

Emma Cooper 22
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Carl Rounce 23

James Hanley 24

Adele Elder 25

Judith Dickman 26

Joanne Wilkinson 27

Denise Harkness 28

Lucy Mulligan 29

David Bath 30

Alanna Hart 31

Claire Brown 32

Beverley Greenhall 33

Toni Petyt 34

Amanda Vines 35

Ashley Wigg 36

Lucy May Fuller 37

Megan Kennard 38

Carla Armstrong 39

Emma Cooper 40

Conor Green 41

Angie Dunworth 42

Karen Attwood 43

Megan Mansfield 44

James Hanley 45

Kai Boot 46
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Judith Dickman 47

Joanne Wilkinson 48

Adele Elder 49

Georgina Rodden 50

Oliver Scaife 51

Denise Cullingford 52

Mitchell Parr 53

Christopher Thomas 54

Judith Dickman 55

Julie Salt 56

Daniela Kingswood 57

Tom Hebden 58

James Hanley 59

Kai Boot 60

Marie Bone 61

Mick Cullingford 62

Emily Collins 63

Kai Boot 64

Emma Cooper 65

Judith Dickman 67

Audrey Jarman 68

Carl Rounce 69

Sophie Smith 70

James Hanley 71
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Maria Spence 72

Denise Harkness 73

Emma Ward 74

Katie Marie Marwood 75

JOANNE Wilkinson. 76

Judith Dickman 77

Judith Dickman 78

Kai Boot 80

Rachel Swan 81

Laura Swales 82

Conor Green 83

Chloe Sale 84

Kai Boot 85

Coral Middlemiss 86

Wendy Fitzpatrick 87

Audrey Jarman 88

Judith Dickman 89

Amanda Vines 90
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